Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finn Bailey - (519233) - Bourne End SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.48
55.97
56.15
56.61
58.38
58.76
58.82
59.06
59.96

1:00.23
1:03.10
1:04.22
1:07.02
1:08.01

1:20.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.61
58.76
56.15
55.48
55.97
58.38
59.96

58.82
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WA Pts

527
514
509
496
453
444
443
437
418
412
358
340
299
286
171

WA Pts

496
444
509
527
514
453
418
443

Round

Round

H

Date

16/03/14
19/01/14
16/03/14
15/02/15
08/12/13
02/11/14
17/03/13
17/03/13
07/07/13
20/01/13
18/03/12
22/01/12
18/09/11
09/07/11
11/07/09

Date

15/02/15
02/11/14
16/03/14
16/03/14
19/01/14
08/12/13
07/07/13
17/03/13

Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet

Maxwell SC January Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell January Open Meet

Aylesbury B.D.A.T. Inter Club Meet
Bletchley & District End of Season Meet

Bletchley & District Meet

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Northolt

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Abingdon
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Venue

Aylesbury
Northolt

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Abingdon

Aylesbury
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Club Swam Under

Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End

Bourne End

Club Swam Under

Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End

Bourne End

Level

Level

3
2
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59.06 437 H 17/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Bourne End 2
1:00.23 412 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet Aylesbury Bourne End 2
1:03.10 358 H 18/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Bourne End 2
1:04.22 340 F 22/01/12  Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Bourne End 2
1:07.02 299 F 18/09/11 Aylesbury B.D.A.T. Inter Club Meet Aylesbury Bourne End 4
1:08.01 286 F 09/07/11 Bletchley & District End of Season Meet Aylesbury Bourne End 3
1:20.78 171 11/07/09 Bletchley & District Meet Aylesbury Bourne End 3
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