Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finn Bailey - (519233) - Bourne End SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.48	527	Н	16/03/14	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
55.97	514	F	19/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
56.15	509	F	16/03/14	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
56.61	496	Н	15/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
58.38	453	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
58.76	444	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bourne End	3
58.82	443	F	17/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
59.06	437	Н	17/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
59.96	418	F	07/07/13	Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet	Abingdon	Bourne End	3
1:00.23	412	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
1:03.10	358	Н	18/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
1:04.22	340	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
1:07.02	299	F	18/09/11	Aylesbury B.D.A.T. Inter Club Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	4
1:08.01	286	F	09/07/11	Bletchley & District End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
1:20.78	171		11/07/09	Bletchley & District Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.61	496	Н	15/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
58.76	444	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bourne End	3
56.15	509	F	16/03/14	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
55.48	527	Н	16/03/14	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
55.97	514	F	19/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
58.38	453	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
59.96	418	F	07/07/13	Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet	Abingdon	Bourne End	3
58.82 right 202	443 4	F	17/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End Powered By SPOR	2 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
59.06	437	Н	17/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
1:00.23	412	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
1:03.10	358	Н	18/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
1:04.22	340	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
1:07.02	299	F	18/09/11	Aylesbury B.D.A.T. Inter Club Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	4
1:08.01	286	F	09/07/11	Bletchley & District End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
1:20.78	171		11/07/09	Bletchley & District Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS